KLKN 2021 Children’s Television Programming Report

Other Broadcast Efforts

Attachment

The following programs were partially pre-empted due to breaking news from ABC News Special

Reports:
Program

Hearts of Heroes
Hearts of Heroes
Hearts of Heroes
Sea Rescue

Free Enterprise

Oh Baby!

Free Enterprise

Date

2/13/2021
4/17/2021
6/26/2021
6/26/2021

7/3/2021

12/11/2021

12/11/2021

Original Time Period

10:00-10:30AM

10:00-10:30AM

10:00-10:30AM

9:30-10:00AM

10:30-11:00AM

9:30-10:00AM

10:30-11:00AM

Actual Air Time
10:11-10:30AM
10:15-10:30AM
10:15-10:30AM
9:30-9:39AM

10:30-10:38AM
10:52-11:00AM

9:40-10:00AM

10:47-11:00QM



