## KLKN 2021 Children's Television Programming Report Other Broadcast Efforts

## Attachment

The following programs were partially pre-empted due to breaking news from ABC News Special Reports:

Program	Date	Original Time Period	Actual Air Time
Hearts of Heroes	2/13/2021	10:00-10:30AM	10:11-10:30AM
Hearts of Heroes	4/17/2021	10:00-10:30AM	10:15-10:30AM
Hearts of Heroes	6/26/2021	10:00-10:30AM	10:15-10:30AM
Sea Rescue	6/26/2021	9:30-10:00AM	9:30-9:39AM
Free Enterprise	7/3/2021	10:30-11:00AM	10:30-10:38AM 10:52-11:00AM
Oh Baby!	12/11/2021	9:30-10:00AM	9:40-10:00AM
Free Enterprise	12/11/2021	10:30-11:00AM	10:47-11:00QM